
All Oxfordshire Junior Girls’ Fixtures 2024

For more information, contact cjo.olcga@gmail.com

JUNIOR COMPETITIONS

(Entry details for all competitions can be found on our website;

you can enter & pay online)

Wed 10th Apr BB&O and Oxfordshire County Junior Championships at Badgemore.

Mon 29th Jul Summer Meeting at Kirtlington

Wed 7th Aug MS Championships at Kenilworth

Thurs 31st Oct Nicola Sparks Memorial Trophies at Burford.

JUNIOR MATCHES & TEAM EVENTS

Sun 24th Mar Girls v Boys at Tadmarton Heath GC

Sun 14th Apr BB&O Team Stableford at Oakland Park

Sat 18th May Girls V Berks (Handicap) at Haddon Hill

Sun 23rd Jun Girls v Bucks (Handicap) Oakland Park

Thur 22nd Aug Mid-South Team Stableford at Goring & Streatley

TBC Match V Frilford Ladies at Frilford Heath

Tues 27th Aug Midland-South Finals venue Flackwell Heath

Sun 6th Oct Girls V Gloucs at Henley Golf Club

GIRLS’ Coaching ACADEMIES at Kirtlington Golf Club

PERFORMANCE ACADEMY

25th Feb, 10th Mar, 20th Oct, 17th Nov, 15th Dec

DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY

21st Apr, 19th May, 23rd Jun, 14th Jul, 18th Aug, 15th Sep,

15th Dec (afternoon)

PLAYING SESSIONS Blenheim Course Kirtlington @2pm

21st Apr, 19th May, 23rd Jun, 14th Jul, 18th Aug, 15th Sep

mailto:cjo.olcga@gmail.com


BB&O Girls’ Order of Merit Events 2024

Date Event Venue

April 10th Girls BB&O Championships Badgemore Park

May 27th Junior Open Goring & Streatley

May 30th Junior Open Gerrards Cross

June 9th Junior Open Calcot Park

July 24th Junior Stag East Berkshire

July 30th Junior Open Royal Ascot

August 2nd Junior Gold Medal Frilford Heath

August 13th Junior Open Badgemore Park

August 14th Luke Donald Salver Beaconsfield

August 17th Junior Open Burford

August 19th Junior Open Bearwood Lakes

August 30th Junior Open Tadmarton Heath

September 8th Tyrrell Hatton Junior Masters Harleyford

Entry details are available via the BB&O website Order of Merit Events :: Berks Bucks & Oxon

Golf (bbogolf.com) (except BB&O Championships on April 10th which is via our junior

competition page on the OLCGA website)
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